
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 

Prakashgad, 1st Floor, Plot No.9, Station Road, Bandra (E), Mumbai- 400 051. 
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER  
 

         Tenders are invited through e-Tendering in SRM system from the registered vendors for    
  Supply of following: 

Tender No. & 
Description of 

Material 

Estimated 
Amount  

(in Rs. Lakhs) 
Tender Fee (in 

Rs.) 

Tender 
Published 

Date & Time 
(Hrs.) 

Due Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
Submission & Opening of 

Tender 

 
SP/T-01/0825 

 [6th  Call] 
[RFX No. 7000037315] 

(Two Bid System) 
 

Work of installation, Testing 
and commissioning of new 
5x50MVAr, switchable 
400kV Line Reactors against 
replacement of old 5x50 
MVAr, line reactor at 400kV 
Girwali Substation under 
EHV P C O&M Zone 
Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar. 
(Reactor  will be provided 
by MSETCL).   

1667.73  Lakhs 

 25.08.2025 
18:00Hrs. 

 

 
 
 
 

11.09.2025      11.09.2025  
Up to 16:00 Hrs. at 16:15Hrs 

25,000.00 

Contact Person: Office of the Executive Engineer (TKC-2)  
Tel. No.022-26474211/022-26472131 Extn.2491/2493. 
Email: cecpa@mahatransco.in, secpa@mahatransco.in,eetkc2cpa@mahatransco.in, 
eepc@mahatransco.in 
For further details visit our website http://www.srmetender.mahatransco.in 
Any further amendments will be published on the MSETCL website www.mahatransco.in. So 
bidders are requested to check the website. 

 
 
 
 
 

-sd- 
Executive Engineer (TKC-2)                                               

     
 


